
 

2021 Calendar of Upcoming Events 

Date Event Details 

Tue 9 Mar AFL Paul Kelly Cup Years 5&6 Selected Students 

Wed 10 Mar CSSA Nth Met Zone Swimming Carnival Years 7-12 Selected Students 

Wed 10 Mar CSSA Volleyball Gala Day Years 7-12 Selected Students 

Wed 10 to  
Fri 12 Mar 

Year 7 Camp Crosslands 

Thu 11 Mar Year 3 Excursion Ku-ring-gai National Park 

Thu 11 Mar ASISSA Swimming Carnival Years 2-6 Selected Students 

Thu 11 Mar Year 10 Excursion The Australia Museum 

Mon 15 Mar Primary Girls CIS Football Selected Students 

Wed 17 Mar Year 12 Excursion Art Express 

Thu 18 Mar Junior School Winter Uniform Fitting Day Years Prep to 4 

Thu 18 Mar Years 5 & 6 SDA Basketball Gala Day MacArthur Adventist College 

Fri 19 Mar Harmony Day Years Prep to 12 

Fri 19 Mar Middle School Winter Uniform Fitting Day  

Fri 19 Mar Year 7 Invictus Games Night 6pm to 8.30pm at School 

Tue 23 Mar ASISSA Netball Gala Day 
Primary School Selected 
Students 

Wed 24 to 
Mon 29 Mar 

Book Fair 
 

Thu 25 Mar Middle School Winter Uniform Fitting Day Years 5 to 8 

Fri 26 Mar Senior School Winter Uniform Fitting Day Years 9 to 12 

Tue 30 Mar 
to Thu 1 Apr 

Year 5 & 6 Canberra Excursion 
 

Thu 1 Apr Last Day - Term 1  

   

Mon 19 Apr First Day – Term 2 Winter Uniform  

Tue 27 Apr Primary Boys & Girls CIS Hockey Selected Students 

Mon 3 May High School Athletics Carnival Sydney Olympic Park 

Tue 4 May NSW da Vinci Decathlon Years 7 & 8 – Knox Grammar 



Tue 4 May Home & School Meeting  

Wed 5 May NSW da Vinci Decathlon Years 9 – 11 – Knox Grammar 

Fri 7 May Mother’s Day Afternoon Tea  

   

 


